Clasificacion :

: 20/04/07
: 2 Kms -

Nombre

Promedio :

20,34Kms/h

CINTURON SUR DE ALICANTE 2007 2 ETAPA 2do sector

Fecha
Distancia
Clas Dor
1 2
2 133
3 1
4 88
5 86
6 119
7 118
8 46
9 82
10 63
11 179
12 28
13 178
14 73
15 113
16 103
17 65
18 45
19 85
20 153
21 102
22 3
23 84
24 104
25 83
26 107
27 172
28 87
29 42
30 8
31 19
32 91
33 121
34 79
35 130
36 93
37 20
38 9
39 138
40 175
41 14
42 111
43 157
44 60
45 52
46 151
47 58
48 81
49 105
50 47
51 90
52 149
53 190
54 69
55 5
56 136
57 134
58 16
59 177
60 168
61 150
62 148
63 184
64 29

SANCHEZ ,Emilio
GOMEZ, JOse David
LUQUE, Juan

CARRILLO, Jose Angel
BAXTER,Graham Andrew
CARRICONDO,Emilio Je

IVARS, Frederic
YAGO, Juan R.
JARA, Jose Diego
MARTINEZ,Diego
DIAZ,José-Manuel

TRIGUEROS, José-Pascu

SEGURA, Fco.Antonio

ALANDETE ,Miguel-Ange

FORT, Jesus
PARRA,Miguel
MOLINERO, Enrique
SAEZ,Juan Pedro
GARCIA,Angel Luis
GARCIA, Ismael
LINERO, Jesus
SERRANO, Francisco
CREMADES, Pascual
MARTINEZ ,Antonio
LATORRE , Ramon
LORENZANA, Rafael

SANTACRUZ , Juan-Manue

GOMEZ ,Pedro Angel
MOLLA, Juan-José
LOPEZ,Juan Jesus
LORCA,Gabriel
APONTE ,Daniel
MARTINEZ,Israel
RODRIGUEZ ,Miguel
SANCHEZ , Eduardo
PETTERSEN, Joachim
MOYA, Enrique
ALARCON, Juan
SEGUI,Alejandro Jo

FERNANDEZ, Leopoldo-J]

GONZALEZ,Juan Jose
SANCHIS, Ruben

FERNANDEZ, Jose Migue

SERRANO, Jose
ANDRES,Alejandro
JULIA, Joaquin B.
MARTINEZ,Miguel
BUENDIA,Matias

BOTELLA, Juan-Carlos

GARCIA,Miguel A.

LOPEZ-DORIG, Jesus Mi

SALMERON, Manuel
MINGUEZ,Javier
TORRIJO,Miguel
ESTEBAN,Daniel
AZORIN, Juan Carlos

VALVERDE, Juan Franci

HERNANDEZ ,Rafael
GOMEZ, Luis

TRIGUEROS,Adrian-Fco

LUCAS, Sergio

MOROTE, Jose Antonio
ANGLADA, Jose Javier

LOZANO, Salvador

SENIO
MA-30
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
SENIO
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
SENIO
SENIO
MA-30
SENIO
MA-40

SEMAR-DISTRANSA
BALAVERDE
SEMAR-DISTRANSA
AQUALIA

AQUALIA

SUECA PC

LA VALLDIGNA CC
PACO LOPEZ CC
AQUALIA

UNIVER POLITEC
COLSUR
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
COLSUR

GRUPETA RIBERA
LA VALLDIGNA CC
NEWDRESS CONFORT
UNIVER POLITEC
PACO LOPEZ CC
AQUALIA
SILVASUYSER.COM
NEWDRESS CONFORT
SEMAR-DISTRANSA
AQUALIA

NEWDRESS CONFORT
AQUALIA
VALLECANO C.C
COLSUR

AQUALIA

UC L HORTA NORD
SEMAR-DISTRANSA
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
AQUALIA

JIMAR ESTANTERIAS
GRUPETA RIBERA
GEOSA VC

MOSS CK

MERCALUZ -AGROMA
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
SENABRE TEAM GAND
COLSUR
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
ALFARRAST PC
ALEJAN. VALVERDE
UC L "HORTA NORD
PACO LOPEZ CC
SILVASUYSER.COM
PEDAL PC

CASA DEL PINTOR
NEWDRESS CONFORT
PACO LOPEZ CC
AQUALIA
SILVASUYSER.COM
LA VALLDIGNA CC
PEDAL PC
SEMAR-DISTRANSA
YECLA CC
BALAVERDE
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
COLSUR

ORIOLANO CC
SILVASUYSER.COM
SILVASUYSER.COM
BALAVERDE
EXTREMENA HIMARUM

seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.



65 638
66 34
67 128
638 18
69 97
70 66
71 139
72 99
73 183
74 96
75 162
76 38
77 64
78 89
79 109
80 77
81 70
82 39
83 59
84 11
85 176
86 24
87 44
88 50
89 62
920 112
91 110
92 48
93 154
94 98
95 43
96 126
97 67
98 108
99 6
100 21
101 55
102 71
103 75
104 * 51
104 * 182
106 122
107 161
108 * 129
108 * 23
110 94
111 12
112 187
113 117
114 = 189
114 * 17
116 40
117 = 166
117 * 140
119 116
120 26
121 100
Corredores

MARTINEZ, José-Manuel
ANDRES, Rubén
CORRALES, Jose Carlos
LOPEZ,Fausto
DELICADO, Juan-Carlos
BETEGON, Jaime
GAVILA,Oscar
RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose
JARAMILLO,Pablo
ALCARAZ ,Ismael
PENALVER,Carlos
SERRANO, Pedro Fco.
BALLESTER, Juan-Loren
SANCHEZ , Juan Antonio
CASTANO, Raul
LLORET,Miguel A.
GARCIA, Javier
PATERNA, Antonio
CARRASCOSA, Francisco
CESPEDES, Ramon
BARTOLOME, Javier
RODES, Jose-Manuel
SERNA, Raul

MOLLA,Noe

MONTANEZ , Ramon

ROCHE, Laurence
RAMOS, Jose Marcos
MENDIOLA,Carlos
ALARCON, Juan Jose
MARCO, Abel
CASTILLO,Vicente
PERTUSA, José-Alberto
SOLER,Héctor

OCHOA, Javier

NOGALES ,Manuel
OLMOS, Salvador
SOLER,D1iego Antonio
ORTEGA, José

GISBERT, Luis
VIZCAINO, Juan-Diego
PADILLA,Antonio
CANOVAS, Lazaro
HERRERO, José-Francis
FERNANDEZ ,Miguel Ang
REGIDOR,Manuel
ROCA,Enrique

GARCIA, José-Javier
SANZ, José-Ignacio
LLINARES, Juan
BURGUERA, David
HERNANDEZ , Juan Anton
NAVALON, Juliio

MAS, Fco.Ramén
JUAN,Vicente
SALAVERT, Francisco
SENENT,Antonio R.
PIERNA,Carlos Eloy

clasificados : 121

Clasificacion por equipos

AQUALIA

Coeo~NOAUVT A WNE

SEMAR-

DISTRANSA

COLSUR

NEWDRESS CONFORT
LA VALLDIGNA CC
PACO LOPEZ CC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
UNIVER POLITEC
BALAVERDE

MA-40
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
SENIO
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
SENIO
MA-30
MA-30

NEWDRESS CONFORT
BERNARDO RUIZ CC

GEOSA VC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA

NEWDRESS CONFORT

UNIVER POLITEC

SENABRE TEAM GAND
NEWDRESS CONFORT

ROQUETAS DE MAR
CICLOS CARRILLO
ORIOLANO CC
PACO LOPEZ CC
UNIVER POLITEC
AQUALIA

BETERA

GRUPETA RIBERA
ELCHE CC - GALO
PACO LOPEZ CC
LA VALLDIGNA CC
MERCALUZ -AGROMA
COLSUR

MERCALUZ -AGROMA
GURUGU CC

PACO LOPEZ CC
ALBALAT DE
ELCHE CC - GALO
GEOSA VC

PACO LOPEZ CC
SILVASUYSER.COM

NEWDRESS CONFORT

UC L"HORTA NORD
GEOSA VC

UNIVER POLITEC
FUNDACION SAIATU
SEMAR-DISTRANSA
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
PACO LOPEZ CC
BETERA

GRUPETA RIBERA
PACO LOPEZ CC
ROQUETAS DE MAR

MIPASER-MOBILIARI

ALGINET SC
GEOSA VC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
ALFARENSE CCI
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
TORREPACHECO CC
LA VALLDIGNA CC
LA VALLDIGNA CC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
PACO LOPEZ CC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA
GANDIA CC

LA VALLDIGNA CC
MERCALUZ-AGROMA

NEWDRESS CONFORT

17:58

18:02 a 4
18:29 a 31
18:36 a 38
18:37 a 39
18:39 a 41
18:45 a 47
18:48 a 50
18:55 a 57

:31-49
:32-81
:32-88
:33-32
:33-79
:33-91
:34-12
:34-18
:34-30
:34-40
:34-48
:35-80
:36-51
:36-69
:37-28
:38-05
:38-94
:39-13
:39-60
:40-00
:40-78
:40-82
:42-59
:43-01
143-91
:44-00
:44-07
144-12
:44-82
:44-88
:45-00
:47-60
:48-88
:49-90
:50-19
:50-22
:51-88
:55-86
:56-50
:57-00
:57-00
:58-00
:58-19
:58-53
:58-53
:59-00
:03-00
:03-73
:04-00
:05-00
:05-00
:06-27
:08-00
:08-00
:11-00
:12-00
:06-00

N b bt o o o ol ot ol ot ot ot ot e e e e el el et

seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.



10
11
12
13
14

SILVASUYSER.COM
GRUPETA RIBERA

UC L HORTA NORD
GEOSA VC

SENABRE TEAM GANDIA

00:19:04
00:19:05
00:19:24
00:19:35
00:20:03

QoYY



